SENSITIVE

FISH SMALL BREED

Complete diet for small breed adult dogs

from 1 year of age up to 10 kg

Appetitt

Enriched by Norwegian nature

Composition
Rice, dried marine protein from fish (21 %), pea starch, hydrolysed animal protein from salmon (13 %), animal fat
from chicken, potato starch, dried Antarctic krill (Euphausia superba), calcium carbonate, dried beet pulp, fish
oil, monocalcium phosphate, lignocelluloses, fructo-oligosaccharides (FOS), mannan-oligosaccharides (MOS),
potassium carbonate, beta-glucans from yeast, rosemary.

Feeding guide

Appetitt Sensitive Fish Small Breed meets the
requirements of small breed adult dogs from 1 of
age and with normal levels of activity.

The feeding guide gives the average amount of
daily feed related to body weight. The portion
may vary +/- 20 % depending on activity level.
Your dog should always have access to fresh
drinking water. Store in a dry and cool place.

DOG'S WEIGHT (kg) LOW ACTIVITY (g/day) NORMALACTIVITY (g/day)

1-2

2-4

4-6

6-8

8-10

100% recyclable packaging.

Sensitive Fish Small Breed is formulated for sensitive small
breed dogs. The food is rich in highly digestible hydrolysed
protein from fish. This is a single protein dog food, contains
only proteins from marine sources, making it a good option
for dogs that are sensitive to chicken or other animal

proteins.

With the exception of rice, the food is grain free and high in
hydrolysed proteins. Thus, the food is low in ingredients

that can lead to intolerance and allergies.

Antarctic krill supports your dog's skin, coat and joints with
the essential omega-3 fatty acids, EPA and DHA in the form
of phospholipids. Contains natural glucosamine and
chondroitin from fish for joints and bones. Natural vitamin E
and rosemary, for skin, coat, joints and your dog's overall

health.

Fructo-oligosaccharides (FOS) from vegetable fibres
and mannan-oligosaccharides (MOS) for your dog’s
gastrointestinal health. Beta-glucans from yeast for your

dog’s overall health.

40

60

90

120

135

SMALL
KIBBLE

Functional substances
Antioxidants: Vitamin E (a-tocopherol)
FOS (fructo-oligosaccharides)

MOS (mannan-oligosaccharides)
Beta-glucans

Protein quality

Percentage of total dietary protein

supplied by animal and/or marine sources

Hydrolysed protein
Hydrolysed protein/Total protein
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Appetitt is a functional dog food enriched with

active ingredients derived from Norwegian
nature. Each product is specially adapted to the
different nutritional needs of all breeds, so you
can always find a food that is tailored exactly to
your dog's requirements.

Metabolisable energy
per kg (FEDIAF 2021)

ANALYTICAL
CONSTITUENTS

Protein
Crude fat
Crude fibre
Dietary fibre
Crude ash

NFE (Nitrogen-free extract
-carbohydrates except fibres)

Moisture

Calcium
Phosphorus
Sodium

Magnesium

ENERGY CONTENT _

4139 kcal

25%
15%
1.8%
11.0%
72%

45.0 %

6%

s —

141 %
0.90 %
045 %
0.15%

TRACE ELEMENTS _

Copper 11.0
Zinc 100
Iron 100
lodine 1.5
Manganese 35

mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg

Arginine

Lysine

Methionine
Methionine & Cysteine
Threonine

Taurine

1.62 %
1.74 %
0.56 %
0.84 %
1.01%
1.18 %

Vitamin A 15000 1U/kg
Vitamin D3 1200 IU/kg
200 mg/kg Vitamin E 400 IU/kg
0.2% Vitamin C 200 mg/kg

o,
83‘5‘ ;’ Thiamine 12 mg/kg
A Riboflavin 24 mg/kg
Niacin 150 mg/kg
Pantothenic acid 60 mg/kg

0,
8;3 ; Pyridoxine 30 mg/kg

0

37% Cyanocobalamin 0.064 mg/kg
Biotin 1.5 mg/kg
Folic acid 4 mg/kg
Choline 2300 mg/kg

Omega 6/Omega 3

Omega 3 11
Omega 6 21
EPA (C 20:5) + DHA (22:6) 8
Linoleic acid

Appetitt

Enriched by Norwegi
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.5 g/kg
5g/kg
.9 g/kg
22%

an nature



